
 

 

Train Route of - 12689, MAS NCJ SF EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 MAS Mgr Chennai Ctr First 19.00 1 0

2 AJJ Arakkonam 19.58 20.00 1 69

3 KPD Katpadi Jn 20.48 20.50 1 130

4 JTJ Jolarpettai 22.08 22.10 1 214

5 TPT Tirupattur 22.19 22.20 1 221

6 MAP Morappur 22.54 22.55 1 268

7 SA Salem Jn 23.50 23.55 1 334

8 NMKL Namakkal 00.49 00.50 2 385

9 KRR Karur 01.33 01.35 2 419

10 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Jn 03.05 03.10 2 494

11 DG Dindigul Jn 04.12 04.15 2 589

12 KQN Kodaikkanal Road 04.33 04.35 2 614

13 MDU Madurai Jn 05.35 05.40 2 655

14 VPT Virudunagar Jn 06.13 06.15 2 698

15 SRT Satur 06.34 06.36 2 725

16 CVP Kovilpatti 06.54 06.56 2 746

17 TEN Tirunelveli 08.25 08.30 2 811

18 NCJ Nagarcoil Jn 10.40 Last 2 885

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 10-May-2024


